
City of Rowlett - Board Members 

Tammy Dana-Bashian 469-203-9750 tdana-bashian@rowlett.com 

Martha Brown 972-412-6100 mbrown@rowlett.com 

Matt Grubisich 972-412-6100 mgrubisich@rowlett.com 

Pamela Bell 972-412-6100 pbell@rowlett.com 

Robert Blake Margolis 972-412-6100 bmargolis@rowlett.com 

Brownie Sherrill 972-412-6100 bsherrill@rowlett.com 

Whitney P. Laning 972-412-6100 wlaning@rowlett.com 

 

mailto:tdana-bashian@rowlett.com
mailto:mbrown@rowlett.com
mailto:mgrubisich@rowlett.com
mailto:pbell@rowlett.com
mailto:bmargolis@rowlett.com
mailto:bsherrill@rowlett.com
mailto:wlaning@rowlett.com

